Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

WD Green

(interso)

WD Green

5D

WD Blue
SAS10

128GB

256GB

512GB

500GB

480GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s

WDS500G2GOC SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB

250GB

240GB

480GB

500GB

500GB

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

wd

wd

Intenso

Intenso

Wd

wd

wd

Intenso

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,70

26,25

42,00

51,45

61,95

73,50

35,70

38,85

47,25

47,25

57,75

63,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



WD Green 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA Wd 0 94,50 USD

s

SSD
pghe 1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD  Wd 0 103,95
usb
2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD  Wd 0 205,80
Saseo usbD
2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA wd 0 241,50

SSD usb




